
Wet Paints! Presents 
West Linn Parks and Recreation (503) 557 4700

Bob Ross Oil Painting Schedule July – December 2022

Midnight Roses
Thu. July 14, 5:30 – 9:00 pm

Dock Scene
Sat. Aug. 27, 10 am - 2 pm

Blazing Sunset Lighthouse
Thu. Oct. 13, 5:30 – 9 pm

Night Light
Sat. Nov. 26, 10 am – 2 pm

Milky Way 
Sat. July 23, 10 am – 2 pm

Covered Bridge
Thu. Sept. 8, 5:30 - 9 pm

Snowfall Magic
Sat. Oct. 29, 10 am - 2 pm

Winter Paradise
Thu. Dec. 8, 5:30 – 9 pm 

can be full canvas

Late Summer at the Lake
Thu. Aug. 11, 5:30 - 9 pm

Mary's Macaw
Sat. Sept. 24, 10 am - 2 pm

3 Fingered Jack, Oregon
Thu. Nov. 10, 5:30 – 9 pm

Enchanted Falls Oval
Sat. Dec. 31, 10 am - 2 pm

can be full canvas


